
Date Patrol Team Type & time Events ON 
Sat 7th October K Stand – By 12-5pm  
Sun 8th October A Stand – By 12-5pm  
Sat 14th October C Stand – By 12-5pm Club Camp 
Sun 15th October D Stand – By 12-5pm Club Camp 
Sat 21st October B Stand – By 12-5pm  
Sun 22nd October E Stand – By 12-5pm Kozzii Enduro 
Sat 28th October G Stand – By 12-5pm Board riding 
Sun 29th October J Stand – By 12-5pm Board riding 
Sat 4th November K Full Patrol 12-5pm  
Sun 5th November C Full Patrol 12-5pm Senior Carnival 1 
Sat 11th November E Full Patrol 12-5pm  
Sun 12th November A Full Patrol 12-5pm  
Sat 18th November H Full Patrol 12-5pm  
Sun 19th November I Full Patrol 12-5pm Junior Carnival 
Sat 25th November J Full Patrol 12-5pm  
Sun 26th November G Full Patrol 12-5pm  
Sat 2nd December B Full Patrol 12-6pm  
Sun 3rd December E Full Patrol 12-6pm  
Sat 9th December C Full Patrol 12-6pm Senior Carnival 2 
Sun 10th December K Full Patrol 12-6pm  
Sat 16th December D Full Patrol 12-6pm  
Sun 17th December A Full Patrol 12-6pm Junior Carnival @ Grange 
Sat 23rd December B Full Patrol 12-6pm  
Sun 24th December G Full Patrol 12-6pm  
Mon 25th December Vol Standby 2-5pm Xmas Day 
Tues 26th December D Full Patrol 12-6pm Boxing Day 
Sat 30th December J Full Patrol 12-6pm  
Sun 31st December I Full Patrol 12-6pm New years eve 
Mon 1st January A Full Patrol 12-6pm New years Day 
Sat 6th January H Full Patrol 12-6pm  
Sun 7th January K Full Patrol 12-6pm  
Sat 13th January G Full Patrol 12-6pm  
Sun 14th January I Full Patrol 12-6pm  
Sat 20th January B Full Patrol 12-6pm  
Sun 21st January D Full Patrol 12-6pm Junior Carnival 3 
Fri 26th January J Full Patrol 7:30am-12 Long Swim 
Fri 26th January E Full Patrol 12-6pm Australia Day 
Sat 27 January H Full Patrol 12-6pm  
Sun 28th January C Full Patrol 12-6pm Senior Carnival 
Sat 3rd February K Full Patrol 12-6pm  
Sun 4th February A Full Patrol 12-6pm  
Sat 10th February E Full Patrol 12-6pm  
Sun 11th February G Full Patrol 12-6pm Junior Carnival 4 
Sat 17th February I Full Patrol 12-6pm Surf Rescue Events @ Grange 
Sun 18th February D Full Patrol 12-6pm Surf Rescue Events @ Grange 
Sat 24th February J Full Patrol 12-6pm  
Sun 25th February H Full Patrol 12-6pm Junior State day 1 
Sat 2nd March C Full Patrol 12-5pm Senior teams Carnival 
Sun 3rd March I Full Patrol 12-5pm  



Date Patrol Type & time Events ON 
Sat 9th March B Full Patrol 12-5pm Masters state champs 
Sun 10th March J Full Patrol 12-5pm Masters state Champs 
Mon 11th March H Full Patrol 12-5pm Adelaide Cup 
Sat 16th March E Full Patrol 12-5pm Junior State day 2 
Sun 17th March D Full Patrol 12-5pm Junior State day 3 
Sat 23rd March G Full Patrol 12-5pm Senior states 
Sun 24th March C Full Patrol 12-5pm Senior States 
Fri 29th March A Full Patrol 12-5pm Good Friday 
Sat 30th March B Full Patrol 12-5pm Easter Saturday 
Sun 31st March I Full Patrol 12-5pm Easter Sunday 
Mon 1st April K Stand – By 12-5pm Easter Monday 

 

 

 

Patrol Patrol 1 Patrol 2 Patrol 3 Patrol 4 Patrol 5 Patrol 6 
A 8th October 12th November 17th 

December 
1st January 4th 

February 
29th March 

B 21st October 2nd December 23rd 
December 

20th 
January 

9th March 30th March 

C 14th October 5th November 9th 
December 

28th 
January 

2nd March 24th March 

D 15th October 16th December 26th 
December 

21st January 18th 
February 

17th March 

E 22nd October 11th November 3rd 
December 

26th 
January pm 

10th 
February 

16th March 

G 28th October 26th November 24th 
December 

13th 
January 

11th 
February 

23rd March 

H 18th 
November 

6th January 27th 
January 

25th 
February 

11 March  

I 19th 
November 

31st December 14th 
January 

17th 
February 

3rd March 31st March 

J 29th October 25th November 30th 
December 

26th 
January am 

24th 
February 

10th March 

K 7th October 4th November 10th 
December 

7th January 3rd 
February 

1st April 

 


